CurvelLyte Accessories
CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER
2093170

Product features
e CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER is a surface mount kit with silver body colour to be used

with Curvelyte luminaires for hard ceiling installations. The kit contains one rectangular driver box and

one matching fixing box. The driver box includes a driver for easy installation. Mains and luminaire
connections are in the driver box.

caCe &

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
Warranty

Physical data
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 03 Feb 2022

CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER
Accessory

Education, Hospitality, Office

EC002557

4260877

5 years

5025768931705

CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER
Accessory

Education, Hospitality, Office

EC002557

4260877

5 years

1.2

Carton
5025768931705
51.0

6.5

3.5
05025768931705
1

51.0

6.5

3.5

Page 1 of 2



Curvelyte Accessories
CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER
2093170

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

Page 2 of 2
© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 03 Feb 2022



