## CurveLyte Accessories CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER 2093170



### **Product features**

CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER is a surface mount kit with silver body colour to be used
with Curvelyte luminaires for hard ceiling installations. The kit contains one rectangular driver box and
one matching fixing box. The driver box includes a driver for easy installation. Mains and luminaire
connections are in the driver box.



### PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4260877
Warranty	5 years
Product EAN number	5025768931705

### **DATA TABLE**

General data	
Product name	CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4260877
Warranty	5 years
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	1.2
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5025768931705
Packaging single length / height (cm)	51.0
Packaging single width (cm)	6.5
Packaging single depth (cm)	3.5
DUN14 (outer)	05025768931705
Units per outer package	1
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	51.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	6.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	3.5



# CurveLyte Accessories CURVELYTE BOX 2 RECTAN SM SILVER 2093170

## **TECHNICAL DRAWINGS**

